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Thursday 6:30 pm cOncordia Lanes Lanes 9 - 16
USBC Certification:

President: Gregg Wieland (___)___-____

Secretary/Treasurer: Mark Roiger (___)___-____

Team Standings

Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D  Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch  Pins +
Place _# Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP
1 2 Straightaway Leftovers 91.1 25" 2% 59.0 363% 252% 3 63461 69560
2 7 Concordia Lanes 82.1 23 5 47.5 293 324 3 53173 67396
3 3 The Picker Uppers 58.9 16% 11% 440 271 345 2 59561 67832
4 5 J & C Floor Covering 554 15% 12% 50.0 308 308 2 55887 67656
5 6 Lamplighter 44.6 12% 15% 50.1 308% 307% 1 54189 67662
6 4 Paint Boy 111 11% 16% 549 338 278 1 63235 68620
7 8 B & B Painting 17.9 5 23 47.8 295% 323 51560 67421
8 1 Kegel Klub 89 2% 25% 46.4 286 330 58061 67868
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
9-10 B & B Painting 1041 998 962 3001 5 <--->  Concordia Lanes 1102 1046 1003 3151 23
1112 Lamplighter 915 999 1059 2973 12% <> J & C Floor Covering 938 1102 1025 3065 15%
13-14  Straightaway Leftover 1142 1230 1015 3387 25% <> Kegel Klub 1005 1007 933 2945 2%
1516  Paint Boy 947 1036 1150 3133 11% <--->  The Picker Uppers 1051 1058 1103 3212 16%
Important Messages
Congratul atins!!!!!
1st quarter w nner - Strai ght anay Leftovers
2nd quarter w nner- Pai nt Boy
3rd quarter qualifier- Lanplighter
Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 1163 Straightaway Leftovers 1059 Paint Boy 977 The Picker Uppers
Scratch Series 3186 Straightaway Leftovers 2860 Paint Boy 2834 The Picker Uppers
Handicap Game 1230 Straightaway Leftovers 1150 Paint Boy 1103 The Picker Uppers
Handicap Series 3387 Straightaway Leftovers 3212 The Picker Uppers 3151 Concordia Lanes
Scratch Game 278 Matt Wilhelmi 264 Marcus Weber 259 Jason Hartman
Scratch Series 685 Matt Wilhelmi 669 Taylor Davis 656 Jarin Spence
656 Bob Lindeman
Handicap Game 289 Matt Wilhelmi 285 Marcus Weber 284 Bob Lindeman
Handicap Series 737 Bob Lindeman 718 Matt Wilhelmi 713 Dan Kotten
Lane Assignments
910 1112 1314 1516
Today 31 42 86 7-5
Next Week 6-2 37 45 81

High Individual Match Points

50.5 Marcus Weber

50.5 Matt Wilhelmi

50.5 Bill Jr Hutchinson

Individual High Averages

47 Rudy Mathiowetz

47 Bob Johnson

203.25 Taylor Davis

199.48 Eric Reker
Season High Scores

199.16 Matt Wilhelmi

Scratch Game
Scratch Series
Handicap Game
Handicap Series

Scratch Game

Scratch Series
Handicap Game
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Straightaway Leftovers
Straightaway Leftovers
Straightaway Leftovers
Straightaway Leftovers

Taylor Davis

Dan Schmidt
Eric Reker

1095
3141
1212
3420

279

724
294

Paint Boy
Paint Boy
Paint Boy

J & C Floor Covering

Eric Reker

Taylor Davis
John Davis

1037
2935
1185
3345

278
278
708
290

The Picker Uppers
Kegel Klub
Concordia Lanes
Paint Boy

Matt Wilhelmi
Dan Schmidt
Matt Wilhelmi
Dan Schmidt
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Handicap Series 814 Bill Sr Hutchinson 782 Dan Schmidt 770 Brad Reinhart
Split 1 High Scores
Scratch Game 1135 Straightaway Leftovers 1049 Paint Boy 1037 The Picker Uppers
Scratch Series 3195 Straightaway Leftovers 3000 Paint Boy 2826 J & C Floor Covering
Handicap Game 1215 Straightaway Leftovers 1185 Concordia Lanes 1181 J & C Floor Covering
Handicap Series 3435 Straightaway Leftovers 3420 J & C Floor Covering 3302 B & B Painting
Scratch Game 279 Taylor Davis 269 Andy Torvick 267 John Davis
Scratch Series 724 Taylor Davis 711 Andy Torvick 700 Dan Schmidt
Handicap Game 294 John Davis 288 Taylor Davis 286 Marcus Weber
Handicap Series 754 Paul Reker 754 Dan Schmidt 751 Taylor Davis
Split 2 High Scores
Scratch Game 1133 Straightaway Leftovers 1095 Paint Boy 1016 The Picker Uppers
Scratch Series 3133 Straightaway Leftovers 3141 Paint Boy 2866 The Picker Uppers
Handicap Game 1196 Straightaway Leftovers 1129 Concordia Lanes 1097 J & C Floor Covering
Handicap Series 3319 Straightaway Leftovers 3159 J & C Floor Covering 3345 Paint Boy
Scratch Game 259 Taylor Davis 279 Eric Reker 278 Dan Schmidt
Scratch Series 746 Dan Schmidt 707 Taylor Davis 696 Andy Torvick
Handicap Game 294 Eric Reker 249 John Davis 290 Dan Schmidt
Handicap Series 814 Bill Sr Hutchinson 782 Dan Schmidt 770 Brad Reinhart
Split 3 High Scores
Scratch Game 1095 Straightaway Leftovers 1067 Paint Boy 1025 The Picker Uppers
Scratch Series 3100 Straightaway Leftovers 2908 Paint Boy 2935 Kegel Klub
Handicap Game 1177 Straightaway Leftovers 1212 Paint Boy 1125 Concordia Lanes
Handicap Series 3346 Straightaway Leftovers 3153 J & C Floor Covering 3314 Paint Boy
Scratch Game 265 Taylor Davis 237 Eric Reker 215 Dan Schmidt
Scratch Series 580 Dan Schmidt 690 Taylor Davis 708 Matt Wilhelmi
Handicap Game 245 Eric Reker 231 John Davis 227 Dan Schmidt
Handicap Series 646 Bill Sr Hutchinson 610 Dan Schmidt 670 Brad Reinhart
Team Rosters
Points Points High High
Name Won Lost %Won Pins Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
1 - Kegel Klub Lane 10 HDCP=195
George Meis 43.5 36.5 54.38 % 9664 60 161 211 564 127 164 152 443
Matt Meis 7.5 12.5 37.50 % 1785 12 148 208 472 0
Mike Hubbard 10.5 17.5 37.50 % 3670 21 174 213 563 0
David Davis 21.0 27.0 43.75% 4270 24 177 257 637 ale67 al67 a167 501
Brad Reinhart 32,5 47.5 40.63 % 9747 57 171 237 659 175 178 143 496
Dave Brown 36.5 39.5 48.03 % 10250 57 179 251 618 211 141 177 529
2 - Straightaway Leftovers Lane 12 HDCP=105
Dan Kotten 20.0 12.0 62.50 % 4076 24 169 223 593 195 223 175 593
Doug Jones 21.0 19.0 52.50 % 5935 30 197 236 644 0
Alex Hillesheim 11.0 13.0 45.83 % 3164 18 175 221 586 0
Andy Torvick 24.0 16.0 60.00 % 6583 30 219 269 711 0
Alex Wilhelmi 7.0 1.0 87.50 % 1082 6 180 216 597 0
Eric Reker 42.0 30.0 58.33 % 10772 54 199 279 673 214 232 162 608
Matt Wilhelmi 50.5 25.5 66.45 % 11352 57 199 278 708 225 278 182 685
Taylor Davis 43.0 41.0 51.19 % 12805 63 203 279 724 220 234 215 669
3 - The Picker Uppers Lane 9 HDCP=123
John Sanford 39.5 40.5 49.38 % 8509 48 177 215 619 al167 al67 al167 501
Steve Rewitzer 33.5 54.5 38.07 % 10872 60 181 236 630 186 172 215 573
Bill Sellner 40.5 47.5 46.02 % 11835 66 179 235 623 171 180 183 534
Bob Lindeman 35.0 53.0 39.77 % 12013 66 182 257 656 221 178 257 656
Mark Roiger 45.5 38.5 54.17 % 12120 63 192 258 665 180 235 155 570
Braxton Greenwald 3.0 1.0 75.00 % 329 3 109 119 329 0
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Points Points High High

Name Won Lost %Won Pins Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
4 - Paint Boy Lane 11 HDCP=93

Paul Reker 45.0 43.0 51.14 % 12419 66 188 256 673 148 186 160 494
Jason Hartman 38.0 22.0 63.33 % 8848 45 196 265 650 147 193 259 599
David Guest 25.0 19.0 56.82 % 5912 33 179 247 627 190 168 223 581
Jim Martens 35.0 37.0 48.61 % 10836 57 190 247 652 0
Larkin Vandeest 45.5 34.5 56.88 % 11519 60 191 257 661 195 232 216 643
Dan Schmidt 41.0 39.0 51.25% 11652 60 194 278 746 176 166 201 543
Mark Kehn 0.00 % 0 0 0 0 0 0
Robert Krause 35.0 41.0 46.05 % 10087 54 186 246 649 170 202 139 511

5-J & C Floor Covering Lane 16 HDCP=178

Bob Johnson 47.0 37.0 55.95 % 8843 57 155 204 513 157 161 164 482
Josh Mathiowetz 36.5 51.5 41.48 % 8156 50 163 226 555 a153 al153 a153 459
Al Richter 44.0 44.0 50.00 % 11293 66 171 227 584 138 227 198 563
Gary Roiger 45.5 42.5 51.70 % 11271 63 178 224 632 138 209 158 505
John Davis 42.0 46.0 47.73 % 9357 51 183 267 612 a173 al73 al173 519

6 - Lamplighter Lane 14 HDCP=201

Justin Becker 35.5 44.5 44.38 % 6453 56 115 158 420 105 119 87 311
Nate Lindmeyer 11.0 5.0 68.75 % 2112 12 176 200 592 0
Jacob Ludewig 43.5 36.5 54.38 % 9545 57 167 233 601 125 173 151 449
Marcus Weber 50.5 37.5 57.39 % 11794 63 187 264 632 174 185 264 623
Jamie Jensen 28.0 24.0 53.85% 6419 36 178 238 600 160 157 180 497
Jerry Wieland 37.5 50.5 42.61 % 10478 63 166 213 578 142 156 168 466
Cory Schnurrer 1.0 3.0 25.00 % 570 3 bk205 241 570 0
7 - Concordia Lanes Lane 15 HDCP=164
Cody Rewitzer 45.5 42.5 51.70 % 8982 57 157 224 580 179 136 168 483
Gregg Wieland 36.5 52.5 41.01 % 9807 60 163 212 569 184 184 126 494
Tim Nelson 38.5 45.5 45.83 % 10560 57 185 255 650 al75 al175 al75 525
Rudy Mathiowetz 47.0 41.0 53.41 % 9802 63 155 210 530 170 130 162 462
Jarin Spence 4.0 4.0 50.00 % 1231 6 205 244 656 217 244 195 656
Ron Schugel 33.5 42.5 44.08 % 5677 39 145 201 528 0
Kevin Rykhus 0.00 % 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ken Haag 0.00 % 0 0 bk144 0 0 0
8 - B & B Painting Lane 13 HDCP=244
Collins Rewitzer 32.0 44.0 4211 % 7944 51 155 208 555 0
Zach Guldan 20.5 35.5 36.61 % 5699 39 146 201 513 0
Bill Jr Hutchinson 50.5 34.5 59.41 % 9182 63 145 184 510 161 130 135 426
Mitch Walters 36.0 48.0 42.86 % 7606 48 158 225 552 al48 a148 a148 444
Bill Sr Hutchinson 39.5 40.5 49.38 % 9857 57 172 246 694 192 201 151 544
Drew Hill 0.00 % 0 0 bk185 0 0 0
Adrian Accardi 7.0 1.0 87.50 % 1003 6 bk162 200 544 0

Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Division1
B Division 1: Division1

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total _ Total
Alex Arends bk115 85 760 6 149 391 227 624 0 0
Brian Hall bk168 37 587 3 223 587 260 698 0 0
Chuck Hanson bk172 34 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gerry Horner bk183 24 0 0 0 0 0 0
Brad Johannes 171 35 1540 9 190 545 223 644 163 167 158 488 587
Brady Kalk bk152 52 587 3 221 587 273 743 0 0
Brian Kloos 139 63 2093 15 179 437 241 622 0 0
Jordan Miller 212 0 10829 51 300 722 300 722 221 196 214 631 631
Dan Muchado 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Derek Riser bk101 98 316 3 128 316 226 610 0 0
Bryan Roiger bk180 27 1145 6 225 587 252 668 0 0
Jacob Vogel 163 42 7361 45 238 617 289 770 165 140 158 463 586
John Vogel bk194 14 1242 6 221 637 235 679 0 0
David Wiese 124 77 1119 9 161 402 242 645 0 0
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